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U-19 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #34

Friday, 03.09.2016, 15:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 27°C. Spectators: 500

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

98 Dutka Roman
7 Kuziv Vitalii
18 Alokhin Vadym
2 Vekliak Bohdan
99 Lutsiv Oleh
8 Sad Valerii
9 Cheliadin Artem
17 Serniak Artur
10 Kuziv Roman
13 Hereh Vasyl
14 Isaiev Mykola

Substitutes
55 Shchudlo Volodymyr
11 Neberykut Vladyslav
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav
77 Alokhin Yaroslav
27 Kozak Oleh
23 Yemaiev Yevhen
88 Melnyk Serhii

Coach
Hnativ Roman

1 Riabenko Danylo
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
3 Myronenko Illya (C)
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
6 Plutenko Valentyn
8 Otisko Bronyslav
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
18 Kostenko Kyrylo
13 Kopytov Dmytro
7 Andrusenko Vladyslav
10 Slastinov Daniil

Substitutes
2 Mamich Dmytro
9 Kovalov Mykhailo
14 Malyshev Denys
5 Stakhmich Danyil
11 Vakula Vladyslav
15 Losiev Maksym
12 Hloba Dmytro

Coach
Deonas Vadym

Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Yablonskyi Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #34
Friday, 03.09.2016, 15:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 27°C. Spectators: 500

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
13 Hereh Vasyl 4'

19' 7 Andrusenko Vladyslav

18 Alokhin Vadym 22'

8 Sad Valerii 32'

36' 10 Slastinov Daniil

17 Serniak Artur
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav 46'

14 Isaiev Mykola 56'

56' 3 Myronenko Illya

13 Hereh Vasyl
11 Neberykut Vladyslav 58'

60' 7 Andrusenko Vladyslav
11 Vakula Vladyslav

62' 4 Mytsyk Bohdan

66' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

69' 13 Kopytov Dmytro
14 Malyshev Denys

74' 18 Kostenko Kyrylo
15 Losiev Maksym

10 Kuziv Roman
27 Kozak Oleh 79'

4 Melnyk Sviatoslav 81'

84' 3 Myronenko Illya
5 Stakhmich Danyil

85' 10 Slastinov Daniil
9 Kovalov Mykhailo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


